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U-19 Championship
2019/20 9th round, Match #50

Friday, 18.10.2019, 15:00, SC "Illichivets", Mariupol. 18°C. Spectators: 280

«Mariupol» Mariupol

1 : 1

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

1 Zborshchyk Yevhenii
4 Romaniuk Kyrylo
15 Maslov Fedir
21 Tsariuk Illia (C)
13 Potalov Bohdan
14 Koshkosh Ivan
8 Holovin Oleksandr
22 Plaksa Rodion
9 Pelypak Volodymyr
7 Kozytskyi Mykyta
19 Trofymiuk Myroslav

Substitutes
12 Zeleniuk Dmytro
23 Leviankov Vladyslav
20 Mykhailenko Mykyta
5 Alizade Tugay
16 Dmytriiev Danylo
18 Shcherbak Artem
17 Smoliak Stanislav

Coach
Hrybanov Serhii

1 Znovenko Myroslav
19 Ezeahbanari Denis-Chihozie
14 Matvieiev Kyrylo
24 Zhinchyn Bohdan
22 Shvydenko Denys
11 Kopyl Serhii (C)
8 Vihovskyi Kyrylo
27 Lebediev Serhii
99 Butich Yaroslav
7 Malovichko Serhii
17 Polonskyi Danylo

Substitutes
71 Veklych Danylo
28 Havryliuk Illia
9 Hora Bohdan
21 Kobelchuk Maksym
77 Kilyk Oleksandr
25 Savchenko Danylo
4 Stelmashchuk Maksym

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

Referee:
Ilchenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Vasylchenko Maksym
Assistant 2:
Kamornikov Dmytro
4th Official:
Bondarenko Viktor
Referee Observer:
Ivanov Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2019/20, 9th round, Match #50
Friday, 18.10.2019, 15:00, SC "Illichivets", Mariupol. 18°C. Spectators: 280

«Mariupol» Mariupol 1 : 1 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
7 Kozytskyi Mykyta 8'

8 Holovin Oleksandr 42'

4 Romaniuk Kyrylo
23 Leviankov Vladyslav 46'

8 Holovin Oleksandr
18 Shcherbak Artem 46'

9 Pelypak Volodymyr
16 Dmytriiev Danylo 46'

46' 99 Butich Yaroslav
9 Hora Bohdan

53' 11 Kopyl Serhii

64' 19 Ezeahbanari Denis-Chihozie
77 Kilyk Oleksandr

64' 17 Polonskyi Danylo
21 Kobelchuk Maksym

19 Trofymiuk Myroslav
17 Smoliak Stanislav 66'

74' 9 Hora Bohdan

75' 7 Malovichko Serhii
28 Havryliuk Illia

22 Plaksa Rodion
5 Alizade Tugay 82'

22 Plaksa Rodion 82'

16 Dmytriiev Danylo 87'

88' 22 Shvydenko Denys
25 Savchenko Danylo

90' 14 Matvieiev Kyrylo

90+3' 8 Vihovskyi Kyrylo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


